
Pos

1

2

3

4

No.

35

24

33

7

Name

Jim Peruto

Lee Brahin

Kyle Kaulback

Bruce Hamilton

Class

2FB

2FB

2FF

2FB

PIC

1

2

1

3

Best Tm

1:25.595

1:27.763

1:32.917

2:20.660

Laps

12

12

11

1

Total Tm

17:22.324

18:27.140

18:27.141

2:23.539

Yr

69

71

70

70

Make

Brabham

Brabham

Lotus

Brabham

Model

BT29

BT 35

61MX FF

BT 36

Hometown

Doylestown PA

Cherry Hill NJ

Bethel PA

Monkton MD

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory

1:04.816

Avg. Speed

93.253

Best Lap Tm

1:25.595

Best Speed

94.632

Best Lap by

35 - Jim Peruto

SVRA @ NJ Motorsports Park

Group  2 5

Race 1

Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 12:51:59

New Jersey Motorsports Park 2.250 Miles

7/13/2013 12:45 PM

Vintage Lightning Strikes Thunderbolt


