

## **Vintage Lightning Strikes Thunderbolt**

SVRA @ NJ Motorsports Park

Sorted on Laps

Group 2 5 New Jersey Motorsports Park 2.250 Miles

Race 1 7/13/2013 12:45 PM

Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 12:51:59

Pos	No.	Name	Class	PIC	Best Tm	Laps	Total Tm Yr	Make	Model	Hometown
1	35	Jim Peruto	2FB	1	1:25.595	12	17:22.324 69	Brabham	BT29	Doylestown PA
2	24	Lee Brahin	2FB	2	1:27.763	12	18:27.140 71	Brabham	BT 35	Cherry Hill NJ
3	33	Kyle Kaulback	2FF	1	1:32.917	11	18:27.141 70	Lotus	61MX FF	Bethel PA
4	7	Bruce Hamilton	2FB	3	2:20.660	1	2:23.539 70	Brabham	BT 36	Monkton MD

 Margin of Victory
 Avg. Speed
 Best Lap Tm
 Best Speed
 Best Lap by

 1:04.816
 93.253
 1:25.595
 94.632
 35 - Jim Peruto

Competition Director: Ray Snowdon

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Janet Harhay

www.mylaps.com

Orbits

Licensed to: Central Florida Region\SCCA

Printed: 7/13/2013 1:11:05 PM